AWARD DATE

BID NUMBER

19/06/2024

18/06/2024

19/06/2024

28/06/2024

Tender turnaround
(lead time) in days

Average

BV 1069/ 2024

BV1075/ 2024

BV 1081/ 2024

BV 1035/ 2024

BV 1069/ 2024

BV1075/ 2024
BV 1081/ 2024
BV 1035/ 2024

TENDERS AWARDED DURING JUNE 2024

TENDER DESCRIPTION AWARDED TO

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ROAD BUILDING MATERIAL FOR AJ van Huffel Planthire cc

A PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2027
Sasuka Civil and Construction (Pty) Ltd

MAINTENANCE SERVICES FOR DE-WATERING FACILITY
FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2027

MAINTENANCE OF ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL
EQUIPMENT FOR WATER SERVICES FOR A PERIOD ENDING Zana Manzi Services (Pty) Ltd
30 JUNE 2027

ACCOUNTING SERVICES TO ENSURE COMPLETION OF THE
GRAP/ mSCOA COMPLIANT AFS FOR A PERIOD ENDING 30
JUNE 2027

Zana Manzi Services (Pty) Ltd

Mubesko Africa (Pty) Ltd (in Consortium with
Tsholo Consulting Solutions (Pty) Ltd

135
116
103
92

112

rates
rates

rates

rates

rates

AMOUNT

ANTICIPATED
EXPENDITURE (CAPPED)

R 50 000 000,00
R 3 000 000,00
R 50 000 000,00
R 10 000 000,00



