## **TENDERS AWARDED DURING JUNE 2024**

AWARD DATE	BID NUMBER	TENDER DESCRIPTION	AWARDED TO	<u>AMOUNT</u>		RE (CAPPED)
19/06/2024	BV 1069/ 2024	SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ROAD BUILDING MATERIAL FOR A PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2027	AJ van Huffel Planthire cc Sasuka Civil and Construction (Pty) Ltd	rates	R	50 000 000,00
18/06/2024	BV1075/ 2024	MAINTENANCE SERVICES FOR DE-WATERING FACILITY FOR THE PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2027	Zana Manzi Services (Pty) Ltd	rates	R	3 000 000,00
19/06/2024	BV 1081/ 2024	MAINTENANCE OF ELECTRICAL AND MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT FOR WATER SERVICES FOR A PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2027	Zana Manzi Services (Pty) Ltd	rates	R	50 000 000,00
28/06/2024	BV 1035/ 2024	ACCOUNTING SERVICES TO ENSURE COMPLETION OF THE GRAP/ mSCOA COMPLIANT AFS FOR A PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2027	Mubesko Africa (Pty) Ltd (in Consortium with Tsholo Consulting Solutions (Pty) Ltd	rates	R	10 000 000,00
Tender turnaround (lead time) in days	BV 1069/ 2024 BV1075/ 2024 BV 1081/ 2024 BV 1035/ 2024	135 116 103 92				
Average		112	<u>.</u>			